OPERATOR Coastal 0il & Gas Corp.

INCLINATION RECORD

ADDRESS P. 0. Box, Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE Skelly "20" State FIELD S

o. Flying "M" (SA)

LOCATION 660' FNL & 660' FWL, Sec.

20., Blk. 9-S, Rge. 33-E

Angle Displacement
Depth Inclination (degrees) Displacement Accumulated
275 .50 2.42 2.42
582 1.00 5.37 7.79
870 .50 2.53 10.32
1152 .50 2.48 12.80
1426 .50 2.41 15.21
1714 .50 2.53 17.74
1820 1.00 1.86 19.60
2314 1.00 8.65 28.25
2813 1.00 8.73 36.98
3307 .75 6.47 43,45
3778 .75 6.17 49.62
4275 .75 6.51 56.13
4356 .50 .71 56.84
4476 .50 1.06 57.90

I hereby certify that the above data as set férth

best of my knowledge and belief.

Affidavit:

is true and correct to the

Tom C. Young

Title:

Drilling Manager

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared August 17, 1984 known to me to

be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identif-
ied abowe, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not inten-

tionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

S e U rnn

(Affiant's Signéture)’

Sworn and subscribed to in my persence on this the 17th day of August 1984.
u/éﬂ/@ <
SEAL “Notary Public ip/and for the

Midland Count , Texas



Coney



